Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009 21.8.2025 16:11:35
Field Pistol Production

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Sikid Antti 10 10 5 8 33 3
2 Davey Tim 9 9 6 9 33 2
3 Savinainen Petri 10 7 7 8 32

Int
1 Modin Richard 10 7 5 9 31
2 Sikié Tapani 9 9 7 6 31
3 Viitakoski Jyrki 9 7 7 6 29
4 Késastul Mathis 8 7 6 7 28
5 Esposito Jean Marcel 7 9 5 7 28
6 Boulot Laurent 9 8 7 4 28
7 Kral Johann 9 6 5 7 27
8 Boireau Romain 9 7 5 6 27
9 Andersson Glen 9 9 3 6 27
10 Fregier Maurice 10 5 7 5 27
11 Kaleta Sylvain 9 8 5 5 27
12 Lindberg Christian 8 6 9 4 27
13 Andersson Jason 7 7 5 5 24
14 Walimaa Ola 9 8 4 3 24
15 Goisser Karin 8 6 4 5 23
16 Mustaparta Nikolay 8 8 4 3 23
17 Lamprecht Peter 7 4 6 2 19
18 Post Wulf 6 3 3 4 16
19 Herklotz Sven 7 4 3 1 15
20 Andersson Per 7 4 2 1 14
21 Urbancsoh Andreas 5 5 0 2 12
22 Glosimot Birger 3 2 1 3 9



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009 21.8.202516:11:35
Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Viitakoski Jyrki 10 10 7 10 37
2 Sikid Antti 9 10 9 9 37
3 Kaleta Sylvain 10 10 7 9 36

Int
1 Lamprecht Peter 10 9 8 8 35
2 Davey Tim 8 10 7 9 34
3 Boulot Laurent 9 9 8 8 34
4 Fregier Maurice 10 9 6 8 33
5 Savinainen Petri 9 8 7 8 32
6 Sikid Tapani 10 9 4 8 31
7 Andersson Glen 9 8 7 7 31
8 Boireau Romain 9 9 7 6 31
8 Kral Johann 9 9 7 6 31
10 Lindberg Christian 10 9 6 6 31
11 Mustaparta Nikolay 7 8 7 8 30
12 Esposito Jean Marcel 8 8 6 8 30
13 Andersson Jason 10 8 5 7 30
14 Késastul Mathis 10 7 7 6 30
15 Goisser Karin 9 8 8 5 30
16 Modin Richard 8 9 6 6 29
17 Walimaa Ola 8 8 5 5 26
18 Herklotz Sven 8 8 6 4 26
19 Post Wulf 4 7 5 9 25
20 Andersson Per 7 7 5 6 25
21 Urbancsoh Andreas 4 8 4 8 24
22 Glosimot Birger 8 5 0 2 15



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Big Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

NNNNOTOTWWN -

Name

Davey Tim
Boulot Laurent
Arvas Rauno

Andersson Glen
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Waélimaa Ola
Andersson Jason
Kaleta Sylvain
Pieraerts Alexandre
Herklotz Sven
Lindberg Christian
Késastul Mathis
Isaksson Moritz
Glosimot Birger
Post Wulf

Reeb Thomas
Spydevold Hakon

Club Chicke
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

7

6

Pig
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

7

4

Turk Ram
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 9
10 9

9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
9 9
6 9
8 8
3 6
5 5

Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
35
35
23
20

fl f2 f3 f4 15

5
3
3
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Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:35

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©COoOOoOOUTh~, WNBE

Name
Andersson Jason
Boulot Laurent
Savinainen Petri

Kaleta Sylvain
Arvas Rauno
Andersson Glen
Pieraerts Alexandre
Davey Tim
Herklotz Sven
Lindberg Christian
Waélimaa Ola
Késastul Mathis
Liimatta Pekka
Isaksson Moritz
Post Wulf
Glosimot Birger
Reeb Thomas
Spydevold Hakon

Club Chicke
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

8

8

2

Pig Turk Ram

10 10 10
10 10 9
10 10 8
9 9 10
9 9 9
10 9 8
9 7 10
10 9 7
9 8 8
9 8 8
9 8 8
10 5 9
9 8 6
9 6 6
10 4 6
8 6 5
6 2 4
0 1 6

Tota
40
39
38

37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
33
30
30
27
20

9

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:35

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009 21.8.202516:11:35
Big Bore Pistol Standing

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Viitakoski Jyrki 10 8 8 5 31
2 Davey Tim 8 7 8 6 29 4
3 Kaleta Sylvain 8 8 6 7 29 3 3
Int
1 Savinainen Petri 8 9 6 6 29 3 2
2 Sikid Antti 9 9 8 3 29 2
3 Liimatta Pekka 9 6 6 8 29 O
4 Andersson Glen 10 9 3 6 28
5 Boulot Laurent 9 6 4 8 27
6 Lindberg Christian 9 7 5 6 27
7 Arvas Rauno 6 7 5 7 25
8 Mustaparta Nikolay 7 7 5 6 25
9 Késastul Mathis 9 8 3 5 25
10 Modin Richard 7 6 4 6 23
11 Esposito Jean Marcel 9 6 2 6 23
12 Andersson Jason 7 7 5 4 23
13 Pieraerts Alexandre 7 7 4 4 22
14 Isaksson Moritz 6 8 2 3 19
15 Walimaa Ola 5 3 3 6 17
16 Herklotz Sven 4 4 5 3 16
17 Spydevold Hakon 4 4 3 1 12
18 Glosimot Birger 6 4 2 0 12
19 Post Wulf 3 4 1 3 11
20 Reeb Thomas 0 1 1 3 5



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Name
Andersson Glen
Kaleta Sylvain
Davey Tim

Liimatta Pekka
Savinainen Petri
Andersson Jason
Arvas Rauno
Boulot Laurent
Lindberg Christian
Pieraerts Alexandre
Post Wulf
Késastul Mathis
Herklotz Sven
Waélimaa Ola
Reeb Thomas
Isaksson Moritz
Spydevold Hakon
Glosimot Birger

Club Chicke
10
10
10

1
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Pig Turk Ram

10
8
10

10
10
10
10

9
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10
10
9
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10
10
9
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Tota
40
38
38

36
35
35
35
35
34
34
30
30
26
25
24
19
14
13

fl f2 f3 f4 15

4
4

4
1

Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:35

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Small Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O N~NODPWNPE

Name

Kaleta Sylvain
Jonsson Tom
Boulot Laurent

Davey Tim

Airas Jussi
Liimatta Pekka
Boulot Camille
Andersson Glen
Lindberg Christian
Savinainen Petri
Andersson Jason
Isaksson Moritz
Késastul Mathis
Post Wulf
Spydevold Hakon
Herklotz Sven
Reeb Thomas
Glosimot Birger

Club Chicke
10
10
10

10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10

9

8
1

~N 0100 0 O

Pig Turk Ram

10
9
10

10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
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9
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10
10
9
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Tota
39
39
39

39
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
33
33
33
31
28
28
22

—
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f2 13 f4 15

2
2

4
3

Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Name

Airas Jussi

Davey Tim
Lindberg Christian

Késastul Mathis
Boulot Laurent
Boulot Camille
Andersson Jason
Savinainen Petri
Andersson Glen
Kaleta Sylvain
Post Wulf
Herklotz Sven
Jonsson Tom
Reeb Thomas
Isaksson Moritz
Liimatta Pekka
Glosimot Birger
Spydevold Hakon

Club Chicke
10
10
10

10
10
8
9
10
9
10
9
9
1

W~ wOwoo

Pig Turk Ram

10
10
9

10
9
9

10
9

10

10

10

10
8
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Tota
38
38
38

37
36
35
35
35
35
34
32
31
28
27
27
21
20
15

fl f2 f3 f4 15

5
4
4

5
3

Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009 21.8.202516:11:36
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota fl1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Viitakoski Jyrki 10 10 6 8 34
2 Davey Tim 10 8 6 6 30
3 Sikid Antti 9 9 5 6 29

Int
1 Andersson Jason 9 7 3 9 28
2 Liimatta Pekka 10 5 5 8 28
3 Kaleta Sylvain 8 8 5 7 28
4 Lindberg Christian 9 7 7 5 28
5 Mustaparta Nikolay 8 7 5 6 26
6 Modin Richard 8 9 4 5 26
7 Savinainen Petri 6 8 4 7 25
8 Airas Jussi 8 6 5 6 25
9 Andersson Glen 9 8 4 4 25
10 Késastul Mathis 9 5 5 5 24
11 Walimaa Ola 7 8 5 4 24
12 Boulot Laurent 8 9 3 4 24
13 Boulot Camille 7 8 4 4 23
14 Esposito Jean Marcel 8 8 5 2 23
15 Herklotz Sven 6 7 2 4 19
16 Post Wulf 5 8 3 2 18
17 Jonsson Tom 4 6 3 2 15
18 Isaksson Moritz 4 5 2 2 13
19 Reeb Thomas 4 2 3 3 12
20 Spydevold H&kon 0 4 4 3 1
21 Glosimot Birger 2 3 2 2 9



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Name

Davey Tim
Airas Jussi
Boulot Laurent

Andersson Jason
Savinainen Petri
Andersson Glen
Lindberg Christian
Boulot Camille
Késastul Mathis
Liimatta Pekka
Herklotz Sven
Isaksson Moritz
Jonsson Tom
Kaleta Sylvain
Reeb Thomas
Glosimot Birger
Spydevold Hakon
Post Wulf

Club Chicke
10
10
10

8
10
10

6

4
10
10
10

7

W o1l Wo o

Pig Turk Ram

10
8
8
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8
8
8
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9
9
7

QOO P,P,OWWARNWPMNOOOOWOWO N

Tota
37
35
33

31
31
29
29
28
28
26
25
22
22
21
20
18
17

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Gun Model

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Caliber



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Field Pistol Aggregate

Pos.

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Name

Sikid Antti

Davey Tim
Viitakoski Jyrki
Savinainen Petri
Kaleta Sylvain
Sikié Tapani
Boulot Laurent
Modin Richard
Fregier Maurice
Esposito Jean Marcel
Késastul Mathis
Kral Johann
Andersson Glen
Boireau Romain
Lindberg Christian
Andersson Jason
Lamprecht Peter
Mustaparta Nikolay
Goisser Karin
Waélimaa Ola

Post Wulf

Herklotz Sven
Andersson Per
Urbancsoh Andreas
Glosimot Birger

Club FPP FPPAS

33
33
29
32
27
31
28
31
27
28
28
27
27
27
27
24
19
23
23
24
16
15
14
12

9

37
34
37
32
36
31
34
29
33
30
30
31
31
31
31
30
35
30
30
26
25
26
25
24
15

Tota
70
67
66
64
63
62
62
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
58
54
54
53
53
50
41
41
39
36
24

Chic
19
17
19
19
19
19
18
18
20
15
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
15
17
17
10
15
14

11

Pig Turk Ram

20
19
17
15
18
18
17
16
14
17
14
15
17
16
15
15
13
16
14
16
10
12
11
13

7

14
13
14
14
12
11
15
11
13
11
13
12
10
12
15
10
14
11
12

9

8
9
7
4
1

17
18
16
16
14
14
12
15
13
15
13
13
13
12
10
12
10
11
10

8
13

5

7
10

5

21.8.2025 16:11:36



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Big Bore Pistol Aggregate

Pos.

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Name

Andersson Glen
Kaleta Sylvain
Davey Tim
Savinainen Petri
Boulot Laurent
Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Andersson Jason
Lindberg Christian
Pieraerts Alexandre
Késastul Mathis
Waélimaa Ola
Herklotz Sven
Post Wulf
Isaksson Moritz
Glosimot Birger
Reeb Thomas
Spydevold Hakon

Club P/C
40
39
40
40
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
40
38
35
38
35
23
20

R
37
37
36
38
39
33
37
40
35
36
34
35
35
30
30
27
20

9

S
28
29
29
29
27
29
25
23
27
22
25
17
16
11
19
12

5
12

U Tota

40
38
38
35
35
36
35
35
34
34
30
25
26
30
19
13
24
14

145
143
143
142
141
138
137
137
134
130
127
117
115
106
106

87

72

55

Chic
40
37
38
37
38
39
36
36
37
37
38
31
33
30
28
30
22
14

Pig
39
35
37
39
35
35
36
37
35
36
36
30
29
32
32
25
22
13

Turk
32
35
36
33
34
32
31
33
30
28
23
26
25
18
23
17
10
12

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Ram
34
36
32
33
34
32
34
31
32
29
30
30
28
26
23
15
18
16



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Small Bore Pistol Aggregate

Pos.

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Name

Davey Tim

Airas Jussi
Boulot Laurent
Lindberg Christian
Andersson Jason
Savinainen Petri
Andersson Glen
Boulot Camille
Kaleta Sylvain
Késastul Mathis
Liimatta Pekka
Jonsson Tom
Herklotz Sven
Isaksson Moritz
Post Wulf

Reeb Thomas
Spydevold Hakon
Glosimot Birger

Club P/C
39
38
39
36
36
36
38
38
39
33
38
39
28
33
33
28
31
22

R
38
38
36
38
35
35
35
35
34
37
21
28
31
27
32
27
15
20

S
30
25
24
28
28
25
25
23
28
24
28
15
19
13
18
12
11

9

U Tota

37
35
33
29
31
31
29
28
21
28
26
22
25
22

5
20
17
18

144
136
132
131
130
127
127
124
122
122
113
104
103

95

88

87

74

69

Chic
40
38
38
35
36
36
38
29
36
37
37
32
33
29
27
20
16
23

Pig
38
33
36
34
37
36
34
35
35
32
32
29
28
31
29
27
29
19

Turk
33
31
31
33
24
26
27
28
25
30
22
23
15
17
19
18
16
14

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Ram
33
34
27
29
33
29
28
32
26
23
22
20
27
18
13
22
13
13



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Standing Aggregate

Pos.

O©CoOoO~NOOOUOTA,WNPE

Name

Viitakoski Jyrki
Sikid Antti

Davey Tim

Kaleta Sylvain
Savinainen Petri
Boulot Laurent
Lindberg Christian
Andersson Glen
Modin Richard
Késastul Mathis
Andersson Jason
Mustaparta Nikolay
Esposito Jean Marcel
Waélimaa Ola
Herklotz Sven

Post Wulf
Glosimot Birger

Club

BBP SBP
31 34
29 29
29 30
29 28
29 25
27 24
27 28
28 25
23 26
25 24
23 28
25 26
23 23
17 24
16 19
11 18
12 9

FPP FPPAS Tota Chic

29
33
33
27
32
28
27
27
31
28
24
23
28
24
15
16
9

37
37
34
36
32
34
31
31
29
30
30
30
30
26
26
25
15

131
128
126
120
118
113
113
111
109
107
105
104
104
91
76
70
45

39
37
35
35
33
35
36
37
33
36
33
30
32
29
25
18
19

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Pig Turk Ram

35
38
34
34
32
32
29
34
31
27
29
30
31
27
23
22
14

28
27
27
23
24
22
27
17
19
21
18
21
18
17
16
12
5

29
26
30
28
29
24
21
23
26
23
25
23
23
18
12
18
7



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Big Bore Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
Australia

Finland

France

Sweden

Germany

Norway

Andersson Glen
Andersson Jason
Davey Tim

Savinainen Petri
Arvas Rauno
Liimatta Pekka

Kaleta Sylvain
Boulot Laurent
Pieraerts Alexandre

Lindberg Christian
Waélimaa Ola
Isaksson Moritz

Post Wulf
Reeb Thomas
Herklotz Sven

Kasastul Mathis
Glosimot Birger
Spydevold Hakon

21.8.2025 16:11:36

PIC R S U Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
40 37 28 40 145 40 39 32 34
39 40 23 35 137 36 37 33 31
40 36 29 38 143 38 37 36 32

119 113 80 113 425 114 113 101 97
40 38 29 35 142 37 39 33 33
40 37 25 35 137 36 36 31 34
40 33 29 36 138 39 3 32 32

120 108 83 106 417 112 110 96 99
39 37 29 38 143 37 35 35 36
40 39 27 35 141 38 35 34 34
38 36 22 34 130 37 36 28 29

117 112 78 107 414 112 106 97 99
38 3 27 34 134 37 35 30 32
40 35 17 25 117 31 30 26 30
38 30 19 19 106 28 32 23 23

116 100 63 78 357 96 97 79 85
35 30 11 30 1106 30 32 18 26
23 20 5 24 72 22 22 10 18
38 3 16 26 115 33 29 25 28
9% 85 32 80 293 85 83 53 72
38 34 25 30 127 38 36 23 30
35 2 12 13 8 30 25 17 15
20 9 12 14 55 14 13 12 16
93 70 49 57 269 82 74 52 61



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009

Small Bore Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
Australia

France

Finland

Sweden

Germany

Norway

Andersson Glen
Andersson Jason
Davey Tim

Kaleta Sylvain
Boulot Camille
Boulot Laurent

Savinainen Petri
Airas Jussi
Liimatta Pekka

Lindberg Christian
Jonsson Tom
Isaksson Moritz

Post Wulf
Reeb Thomas
Herklotz Sven

Kasastul Mathis
Glosimot Birger
Spydevold Hakon

21.8.2025 16:11:36

PIC R S U Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
38 3 25 29 127 38 34 27 28
36 35 28 31 130 36 37 24 33
39 38 30 37 144 40 38 33 33

113 108 83 97 401 114 109 84 94
39 34 28 21 122 36 35 25 26
38 3 23 28 124 29 35 28 32
39 36 24 33 132 38 36 31 27

116 105 75 82 378 103 106 84 85
36 35 25 31 127 36 36 26 29
38 38 25 35 136 38 33 31 34
38 21 28 26 113 37 32 22 22

112 94 78 92 376 111 101 79 85
36 38 28 29 131 35 34 33 29
39 28 15 22 104 32 29 23 20
33 2 13 22 9 29 31 17 18

108 93 56 73 330 96 94 73 67
33 32 18 5 88 27 29 19 13
28 2v 12 20 87 20 27 18 22
28 31 19 25 103 33 28 15 27
89 90 49 50 278 80 84 52 62
33 37 24 28 122 37 32 30 23
22 20 9 18 69 23 19 14 13
331 15 112 17 74 16 29 16 13
86 72 44 63 265 76 80 60 49



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Field Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
Finland

France

Australia

Austria

Sweden

Norway

Germany

Viitakoski Jyrki
Savinainen Petri
Sikié Tapani

Kaleta Sylvain
Boireau Romain
Fregier Maurice

Andersson Glen
Andersson Jason
Davey Tim

Lamprecht Peter
Kral Johann
Goisser Karin

Lindberg Christian
Waélimaa Ola
Andersson Per

Mustaparta Nikolay
Kasastul Mathis
Glosimot Birger

Post Wulf
Urbancsoh Andreas
Herklotz Sven

21.8.2025 16:11:36

FPP FPPAS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
29 37 66 19 17 14 16
32 32 64 19 15 14 16
31 31 62 19 18 11 14
92 100 192 57 50 39 46
27 36 63 19 18 12 14
27 31 58 18 16 12 12
27 33 60 20 14 13 13
81 100 181 57 48 37 39
27 31 58 18 17 10 13
24 30 54 17 15 10 12
33 34 67 17 19 13 18
84 95 179 52 51 33 43
19 35 54 17 13 14 10
27 31 58 18 15 12 13
23 30 53 17 14 12 10
69 96 165 52 42 38 33
27 31 58 18 15 15 10
24 26 50 17 16 9 8
14 25 39 14 11 7 7
65 82 147 49 42 31 25
23 30 53 15 16 11 11
28 30 58 18 14 13 13

9 15 24 11 7 1 5
60 75 135 44 37 25 29
16 25 41 10 10 8 13
12 24 36 9 13 4 10
15 26 41 15 12 9 5
43 75 118 34 35 21 28



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009
Standing Teams

Po
1

Team
Finland

Australia

France

Sweden

Norway

Viitakoski Jyrki
Savinainen Petri
Sikio Antti

21.8.2025 16:11:36

Andersson Glen
Andersson Jason
Davey Tim

Kaleta Sylvain
Boulot Laurent
Esposito Jean Marcel

Lindberg Christian
Waélimaa Ola
Modin Richard

Mustaparta Nikolay
Kasastul Mathis
Glosimot Birger

BBP SBP FPP FPP Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
31 34 29 37 131 39 35 28 29
29 25 32 32 118 33 32 24 29
29 29 33 37 128 37 38 27 26
89 83 94 106 377 109 105 79 84
28 25 27 31 111 37 34 17 23
23 28 24 30 105 33 29 18 25
29 30 33 34 126 35 34 27 30
80 83 84 95 342 105 97 62 78
29 28 27 36 120 35 34 23 28
27 24 28 34 113 35 32 22 24
23 23 28 30 104 32 31 18 23
79 75 83 100 337 102 97 63 75
27 28 27 31 113 36 29 27 21
17 24 24 26 91 29 27 17 18
23 26 31 29 109 33 31 19 26
67 78 82 8 313 98 87 63 65
25 26 23 30 104 30 30 21 23
25 24 28 30 107 36 27 21 23
12 9 9 15 45 19 14 5 7
62 59 60 75 256 85 71 47 53



Ruutikangas 25.2.2009 - 25.2.2009 21.8.2025 16:11:36



